Maytag A15CM 07 - MOTOR MOUNT, BASE FRAME & CENTERING SPRS

2 MODEL A15.Als
MOTOR MOUNT, BASE FRAME & CENTERING SPRINGS

§2734
54867
212079

2100
° -«

2-744

2137137 -
° 210186
311426 210687 212142
211294
'
213054

213120 =
é o= :

& ~ S 211949 213073 £2786

- {.‘.__. @ + 213063

2-11962 211952 £ 213100
> 21639

ﬁ @« .- 16 L 15827 54866
i vk

Juan

\
\ ,/48'4.::“; g—
‘% <« A 2434
L\ L 24315

20000 -

TN —

. .
— —

. % . & /
% 8 \ :"’ F ')Rmo

Copyright 1967 THE MAYIAG COMPANY * Newton, ;-;; Printed In USA. (Revised 8-75)
Maytag Commercial Maytag A15CM Washer Parts Parts Diagram 07 - MOTOR MOUNT, BASE FRAME & CENTERING
SPRS

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Part Description

001 Y015627 Screw- Hex

002 Y052734 Nut, Carrage Bolts And
a— Bracket

003 Y052785 Nut, Brace To Damper

004 Y053241 Set Screw, Motor Pulley

005 Y054866 486009 Lockwasher

006 Y054867 Washer, Lock

007 Y055978 Rubber Adhesive, 2 Oz Tube

008 Y055980 Hi-Temp Adhesive, 2 Oz Tube

009 Y056016 Center Seal Grease

010 200744 W10175939 Bolt

011 200816 6-2008160 Pulley- MO

012 201190 6-2011900 Brake Asse

013 201639 Upper Motor Mount

LOWER MOTOR MOUNT----

014 201674 Not Available NA


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-298583-commercial-maytag-a15cm-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805492-maytag-y015627-washer-screw-hex.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805505-maytag-y052734-washer-dryer-nut-carrage-bolts-and-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805507-maytag-y052785-washer-nut-brace-to-damper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805508-maytag-y053241-washer-dryer-set-screw-motor-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802256-maytag-486009-washer-dryer-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805509-maytag-y054867-washer-washer-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788436-maytag-y055978-washer-dryer-rubber-adhesive-2-oz-tube.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788381-maytag-y055980-washer-dryer-hi-temp-adhesive-2-oz-tube.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805512-maytag-y056016-washer-center-seal-grease.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796807-maytag-200744-washer-bolt-gasket-assy-short.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763619-maytag-w10175939-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802298-maytag-6-2008160-washer-pulley-mo.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127453-maytag-6-2011900-washer-brake-asse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796816-maytag-201639-washer-upper-motor-mount.html
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201805
202203
NLA

202718
203274
203725

204314
204590
204999
205000
210186
210385
NLA

210684

NLA

211043
211045
211059
211089
211090

Y211952
212979

213100
213120
213121

Y302699
Y311426
Y311916

12002351
6-2022030
Not Available
Not Available
3370225
Not Available
Not Available
6-2011900
6-2011900
6-2301530
22003555
90767
681582
205000
Not Available
Not Available
216416
3400111
Not Available
Not Available
22003428
3400029
22003781

Motor-Drve

Pump As Pa

PUMP PULLEY W/PIN
Springs, Tension

Base With Damper Pads
Damper W/Bolt And Clip
Damper Pad Kit

POLY LUBE - 4 OZ

Cord, Power

Poly-Lube Grease, 3.5 Grams
Roller And Spring Kit 4+Spr
Screw

Lock Nut For Adjustable Leg
SCREW

Foot, Adjustable Leg

SCREW, BRAKE DRUM (HEX
HEAD)

CAP, OIL RETAINER
Brake Asse

Brake Asse

Pulley

Lug, Stop Pulley
Washer, Stop Lug
Washer, Outer Tub
Part Not Used

V Belt, DriVe Pulley

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Screw

Screw, HeX Head No.10 X 1/2
Inc

Nut, Adjustment Eyebolt
Roller And Spring Kit 4+Spr
WASHER, TUB BRACE

Xfor Cabinet See Cabinet,
Back

Centering Spring - 3 Used
Washer, Double Brace
PART NOT USED

Bolt, Eye/Centering Spring
Screw, 12-14 X 5/8

Clip, Retaining

Bolt, Sems Retaining Clip
BELT GUARD

CLIP, BELT GUARD
Shield, Motor

Guard, Belt

Leg, Adjustable

Nut, Adapter Plate

Screw, Ground Strap


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127451-maytag-12002351-washer-motor-drve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-2761883-maytag-6-2022030-washer-pump-as-pa.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788416-maytag-202718-washer-springs-tension.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796826-maytag-203274-washer-base-with-damper-pads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796828-maytag-203725-washer-damper-w-bolt-and-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127457-maytag-203956-washer-damper-pad-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796843-maytag-204590-washer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796850-maytag-204999-washer-poly-lube-grease-3-5-grams.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127461-maytag-205000-washer-roller-and-spring-kit-4spr.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751584-maytag-3370225-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796936-maytag-210385-washer-dryer-lock-nut-for-adjustable-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788392-maytag-210684-washer-dryer-foot-adjustable-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796944-maytag-211000-washer-screw-hex-head-brake-drum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127453-maytag-6-2011900-washer-brake-asse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127453-maytag-6-2011900-washer-brake-asse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127489-maytag-6-2301530-washer-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127468-maytag-211089-washer-lug-stop-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788396-maytag-22003555-washer-washer-stop-lug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788380-maytag-211100-washer-washer-outer-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127491-maytag-211124-washer-part-not-used.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127490-maytag-211125-washer-v-belt-drive-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796956-maytag-211294-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803254-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802376-maytag-681582-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796968-maytag-211880-washer-screw-hex-head-no-10-x-1-2-inc.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127469-maytag-211949-washer-nut-adjustment-eyebolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127461-maytag-205000-washer-roller-and-spring-kit-4spr.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796983-maytag-213007-washer-dryer-xfor-cabinet-see-cabinet-back.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796989-maytag-213054-washer-centering-spring-3-used.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796991-maytag-213073-washer-washer-double-brace.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788398-maytag-216416-washer-bolt-eye-centering-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796999-maytag-213121-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801853-maytag-3400111-washer-dryer-screw-12-14-x-5-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797003-maytag-213325-washer-clip-retaining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797004-maytag-213326-washer-bolt-sems-retaining-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797011-maytag-213737-washer-shield-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797012-maytag-213846-washer-guard-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-1397612-maytag-22003428-washer-dryer-leg-adjustable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805669-maytag-y311426-washer-dryer-keps-nut-motor-base-base.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763601-maytag-3400029-washer-dryer-nut-adapter-plate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797506-maytag-22003781-washer-dryer-screw-ground-strap.html
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